DLS69000-36-21/22 Series
        IR Illuminators
   Weatherproof Housing
                        www.dantesecurity.net                          Lynbrook, NY USA                  sales@dantesecurity.net
                                              Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   5/14/2018
DESCRIPTION
The DLS69000-36-21, DLS69000-36-22 Series are
weatherproof IP66/67 rated outdoor IR Illuminators

             * Power Generating Plants
             * Traffic Surveillance (ITS)
  ORDERING INFORMATION
DLS69340-36/15-2151  IR Illumin. 110m, 36x2W HP LEDs @ 850nm, 15deg view angle, IP66, 12VDC
DLS69340-36/30-2153  IR Illumin. 80m, 36x2W HP LEDs @ 850nm, 30deg view angle, IP66, 24VAC
DLS69260-36/45-2151  IR Illumin. 50m, 36x2W HP LEDs @ 850nm, 45deg view angle, IP66, 12VDC
DLS69100-36/90-2153  IR Illumin. 40m, 36x2W HP LEDs @ 850nm, 90deg view angle, IP66, 24VAC
DLS69340-36/30-2251  IR Illumin. 50m, 36x2W HP LEDs @ 940nm, 30deg view angle, IP66, 12VDC
DLS69260-36/15-2253  IR Illumin. 60m, 36x2W HP LEDs @ 940nm, 15deg view angle, IP66, 24VAC
Wall Bracket included
 DLS69000-36-21/22 Product Specifications
 IR LED: 36 (2W) HIGH POWER LEDs
 IR View Angle: View angle: 15°, 30°, 45°, 60°, 90°, 120°
 IR Wavelength: 850nm; optional invisible 940nm
 IR Distance 850/940nm: 110/60m, 80/50m, 50/30m, 40/25m, 35/25m, 30/20m